

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
SID: 503
Subdivision: SILVERLEAF ESTATES / WEST DODGE STATION
Project Type: 2024 STREET RECONSTRUCTION

Bid Date: 3/26/24
 E&A Project No. P2003.144.029
 Engineer's Est: \$185,000.00
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Swain Construction, Inc. 6002 N 89th Circle Omaha, NE 68134		Fusion Concrete, LLC 2001 N 11th Street Omaha, NE 68110		Bayshore Contractor, LLC 3568 Dodge Street #200 Omaha, NE 68131		Jerry Jensen Const., Inc. 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA 51579	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	1,375	SY	57.98	79,722.50	73.25	100,718.75	75.00	103,125.00	85.00	116,875.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	592	SY	72.95	43,186.40	80.00	47,360.00	78.00	46,176.00	85.00	50,320.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	2,192	LF	3.30	7,233.60	0.40	876.80	1.75	3,836.00	4.00	8,768.00
4	Remove and Replace PCC Sidewalk	96	SF	9.43	905.28	5.25	504.00	0.50	48.00	7.00	672.00
5	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	21.30	532.50	5.00	125.00	15.00	375.00	25.00	625.00
6	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	1	EA	507.40	507.40	450.00	450.00	2.00	2.00	200.00	200.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6, INCLUSIVE)					\$132,087.68		\$150,034.55		\$153,562.00		\$177,460.00

EST. START DATE: TBN

EST. START DATE: 5/1/24

EST. START DATE: 4/1/2024

EST. START DATE: 6/10/2024

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	S&S Trenching Inc. 14004 N 138th St. Omaha, NE 68142		Stanek Industries LLC 17703 Palisades Drive Omaha, NE 68136		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	1,375	SY	82.00	112,750.00	87.50	120,312.50	93.00	127,875.00		
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	592	SY	85.00	50,320.00	87.50	51,800.00	94.00	55,648.00		
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	2,192	LF	3.50	7,672.00	7.00	15,344.00	2.70	5,918.40		
4	Remove and Replace PCC Sidewalk	96	SF	10.00	960.00	5.25	504.00	10.00	960.00		
5	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	25.00	625.00	10.00	250.00	20.00	500.00		
6	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	1	EA	200.00	200.00	50.00	50.00	150.00	150.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6, INCLUSIVE)					\$172,527.00		\$188,260.50		\$191,051.40		

EST. START DATE: TBN

EST. START DATE: TBN

EST. START DATE: 4/15/2024